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1. Pau Comas 2005 ESP 24.6 463.60

2. Max Linan 2005 ESP 24.6 459.10

3. Damian O`Dell 2004 VZW 23.4 438.00

4. Hugo Rodriguez Gozalbes 2006 MADD 23.6 415.40

5. Thomas Michellod 2005 SUID 23.8 380.75

6. Josef Hugo Sorejs 2005 CZE 24.5 371.05

7. Nazar Kozhanov 2006 KAZ 23.3 321.45

8. Devon O`Dell 2006 VZW 22.6 313.60
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1. Comas, Pau ESP 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 36.00 5. 24.6 463.60

201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 38.70 4. (74.70)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 40.85 4. (115.55)

403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 47.25 2. (162.80)

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 44.10 2. (206.90)

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 52.70 2. (259.60)

205B 3.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 27.00 3. (286.60)

305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 60.00 2. (346.60)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 55.50 2. (402.10)

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 61.50 1. (463.60)

2. Linan, Max ESP 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 36.80 3. 24.6 459.10

201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 40.50 2. (77.30)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 3. (117.20)

403B 2.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 48.30 1. (165.50)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 1. (209.60)

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 62.00 1. (271.60)

205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 46.50 1. (318.10)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 4.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 1. (376.60)

305B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 28.50 1. (405.10)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 2. (459.10)

3. O`Dell, Damian VZW 403C 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 31.35 7. 23.4 438.00

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 34.40 6. (65.75)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 38.70 6. (104.45)

301C 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 6. (142.25)

5233D 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 37.20 5. (179.45)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 49.95 4. (229.40)

107C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 57.40 2. (286.80)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 51.80 3. (338.60)

305C 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 47.60 3. (386.20)

5235D 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 51.80 3. (438.00)

4. Rodriguez Gozalbes, Hugo MADD 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 31.20 8. 23.6 415.40

201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 39.60 5. (70.80)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 40.85 5. (111.65)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 4. (150.50)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.80 4. (188.30)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 51.30 3. (239.60)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 43.40 4. (283.00)

107C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 46.20 4. (329.20)

5152B 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 33.00 4. (362.20)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 53.20 4. (415.40)
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5. Michellod, Thomas SUID 403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 45.15 1. 23.8 380.75

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 3. (76.35)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 2. (117.30)

201B 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 28.80 5. (146.10)

301B 1.9 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 26.60 6. (172.70)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 49.95 5. (222.65)

107C 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 49.00 5. (271.65)

5152B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 40.50 5. (312.15)

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 42.00 5. (354.15)

305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 26.60 5. (380.75)

6. Sorejs, Josef Hugo CZE 403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 39.90 2. 24.5 371.05

201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 40.50 1. (80.40)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 39.90 1. (120.30)

5331D 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 34.65 3. (154.95)

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 3. (188.55)

405B 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 31.50 6. (220.05)

107B 3.1 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 34.10 6. (254.15)

205B 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 34.50 6. (288.65)

305B 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 36.00 6. (324.65)

5335D 2.9 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 46.40 6. (371.05)

7. Kozhanov, Nazar KAZ 403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 36.75 4. 23.3 321.45

103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 28.00 7. (64.75)

201B 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 30.60 7. (95.35)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 7. (129.55)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 36.75 7. (166.30)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 48.60 7. (214.90)

107C 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 29.40 7. (244.30)

205B 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 21.00 7. (265.30)

305C 2.8 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 22.40 7. (287.70)

5134D 2.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 33.75 7. (321.45)

8. O`Dell, Devon VZW 403B 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 32.55 6. 22.6 313.60

103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 8. (61.35)

201B 1.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 29.70 8. (91.05)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 32.30 8. (123.35)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 34.65 8. (158.00)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 40.80 8. (198.80)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.5 35.00 8. (233.80)

305C 2.8 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 16.80 8. (250.60)

405C 2.7 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 27.00 8. (277.60)

5233D 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 8. (313.60)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 10.1

PARTICIPANTS:  8   ROUNDS:  10   JUMPS:  80

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Alexander Neufeld

Anne-Kathrin Hoffmann

Carmen Stritt-Burk

JU 1       NED

JU 2       ESP

JU 3       CZE

JU 4       DHFK

JU 5       DSC

Referee :

Netherland

Spanien

Czech Republic

Leipzig

Dresden

Hamed Bazmi Aachen

Speaker:

Wolfgang Lenz Aachen
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